The Main Characteristics
•Smart control
•Energy saving
•Environmental protection
•Fast response Street Light
TBSL 30-180W
SHENZHEN TUBU TECH www.tu-bu.com
Street Light

40/60mm
562*240*86 631*318*169 4.3 5.5TBSL-60W
TBSL TBSL-90W 624*313*106 700*390*190 6 7.2
TBSL
TBSL-120W
731*312*106 800*390*190 7.8 9TBSL-150W
TBSL-180W
Series Model Power Luminaire
efficacy (+/- 5%)
Lumen Output
(+/- 5%)(5700K) Input Voltage LED Brand Driver Brand Light Distributions CCT (K) Surge Protection
Device
Lifetime
(h)
TBSL
TBSL-30W 30W
140lm/w
4200lm
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
CREE
Philips
3030
Mean Well
Philips ME1~ME5
3000
4000
5000
5700
10KV 50000h
L70B50
TBSL-60W 60W 8400lm
TBSL TBSL-90W 90W 12600lm
TBSL
TBSL-120W 120W 16800lm
TBSL-150W 150W 21000lm
TBSL-180W 180W 25200lm
10
8m
m